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Last First Title/Occupation Organization CITY PHONE EMAIL
On-site	Participants

Brumbaugh Dan Coastal	Training	Program
Director

Elkhorn	Slough	National	
Estuarine	Research	Reserve

Watsonville dan@elkhornslough.org (831)	728-2822	x306

Calhoun Kendall PhD	Student UC	Berkeley Berkeley kendallcalhoun@berkeley.edu (209)	879-3995

Carter Adrienne Civil	Engineer Resource	Conservation	
District	of	Monterey	County	

Salinas adrienne.carter@rcdmonterey.org (831)	295-2446

Clark Ross Program	Director,	Central	
Coast	Wetlands	Group

Moss	Landing	Marine	Labs Moss	Landing rclark@mlml.calstate.edu (831)	771-4411

Contreras Kevin Land	Acquisitions	
Manager

Elkhorn	Slough	Foundation Watsonville contreras@elkhornslough.org (831)	728-5939

Dunkell Dash Stewardship	Director Elkhorn	Slough	Foundation Moss	Landing dash@elkhornslough.org (831)	320-9212

Fountain Monique Tidal	Wetland	Program
Director

Elkhorn	Slough	National	
Estuarine	Research	Reserve

Royal	Oaks monique@elkhornslough.org (831)	728-5939	x242

Garcia Xochitl Restoration	Technician Watsonville	Wetlands	Watch Watsonville xrg2@humboldt.edu (831)	227-0492

Greene Andi PhD	Student UC	Santa	Cruz Santa	Cruz andigreene@ucsc.edu (831)	588-8587

Hall Anaya PhD	Student UC	Berkeley Richmond anayahall@berkeley.edu

Haskins John Water	Quality	Scientist Elkhorn	Slough	National	
Estuarine	Research	Reserve

Watsonville john@elkhornslough.org (831)	728-2822	x317

Kay Marjorie volunteer,
Water	Quality	Program

Elkhorn	Slough	National	
Estuarine	Research	Reserve

Watsonville margie17k@aol.com

Keeling Shanta Water	Resources	Control	
Engineer

Central	Coast	Water	Quality	
Control	Board

San	Luis	
Obispo

shanta.keeling@waterboards.ca.gov (805)	549-3464
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Kislik Chippie PhD	Student UC	Berkeley Berkeley ekislik@berkeley.edu (650)	759-5419

McCarthy Erin Agriculture	Programs	
Specialist

Resource	Conservation	
District	of	Santa	Cruz	County

emccarthy@rcdsantacruz.org (831)	464-2950	x10

Null Kim Research	Affiliate Moss	Landing	Marine	Labs Moss	Landing knull@mlml.calstate.edu (831)	771-4465

O'Connor Kevin Project	Manager,	Central	
Coast	Wetlands	Group

Moss	Landing	Marine	Labs Moss	Landing koconnor@mlml.calstate.edu (831)	771-4495

Pilch Jonathan Executive	Director Watsonville	Wetlands	Watch Freeedom jonathan@
watsonvillewetlandswatch.org

(831)	728-1156

Saiz Steve Environmental	Scientist Central	Coast	Water	Quality	
Control	Board

San	Luis	
Obispo

steve.saiz@waterboards.ca.gov (805)	549-3879

Silberstein Mark Executive	Director Elkhorn	Slough	Foundation Watsonville marksilberstein@elkhornslough.org (831)	728-5939

Spinelli Gerry Agronomist Resource	Conservation	
District	of	Santa	Cruz	County

Santa	Cruz gspinelli@rcdsantacruz.org (530)	304-3738

Sutula Martha Principal	Scientist Southern	California	Coastal	
Water	Research	Project

Aliso	Viejo marthas@sccwrp.org (949)	933-2138

Uto Rich Grower Satsuma	Farms	LLC Watsonville richuto@yahoo.com (831)	722-5100

Van	Dop Molly PhD	Student UC	Berkeley Walnut	Creek molly_vandop@berkeley.edu (623)	455-0450

Wasson Kerstin Research	Coordinator Elkhorn	Slough	National	
Estuarine	Research	Reserve

Watsonville kerstin.wasson@gmail.com (831)	728-2822	x310

Zimmer Margaret Assistant	Professor	
of	Fresh	Water

UC	Santa	Cruz Santa	Cruz margaret.zimmer@ucsc.edu �(831)	502-8714�



Science	of	Nutrient	Transport	and	Transformation	in	the	Elkhorn	Slough	Estuary
Participant	Contact	List

March	19,	2019

Coastal	Training	Program,	Elkhorn	Slough	National	Estuarine	Research	Reserve coastaltraining	(at)	elkhornslough.org

Webinar	Participants

Braswell Anna Postdoctoral	Researcher University	of	Colorado anna.braswell@colorado.edu

Chisholm Jacquie Moss	Landing	Marine	Labs jchisholm@mlml.calstate.edu

Hernandez Marino Water	Resources
Technician

Pajaro	Valley
Water	Management	Agency

hernandez@pvwater.org

McNeal Rachel Environmental	Scientist California	Department	of	
Fish	and	Wildlife

rachel.mcneal@wildlife.ca.gov

Meusel Casey Hydrologist Pajaro	Valley
Water	Management	Agency

meusel@pvwater.org

Ramirez Danilu Consultant DRAM	Agricultural	Consulting consulting@daniluramirez.com

Seybold Erin Postdoctoral	Researcher University	of	Vermont erin.seybold@uvm.edu

Wise Mo Graduate	Student Moss	Landing	Marine	Labs maureenmwise@gmail.com


